TUEKS

simple solutions for industry

Screen Size

Display Resolution
Processor

RAM

Storage

Ethernet

uSB

HDMI

VGA

Power Consumption
Voltage Range

Operating Temrerature Range
Operating Humidity Range

Protection Class

www.tueks.com

info@tueks.com

T: +90 (216) 392 16 42

F: +90 (216) 392 16 43

Konzek Teknoloji San. ve Tic. A.$
Aydintepe Mah. Sahil Yolu Cad. .

Alize Is Merkezi No:191/103-A Tuzla/Istanbul

TAS

/9

Industrial Andon Screen

With a 75" (191 cm) LED display and the 1920x1080
resolution, Tueks Andon Display are designed to meet
industrial operating conditions. The wide screen and
bright screen make it easy to follow from a distance.
Protected by 5mm tempered glass sealed for dust
protection. It is painted with electrostatic paint. There
are ventilation ducts and ventilation fans.

*The product is shipped with 80x80x2.5mm carrier feet for
mounting and 8mm flanges for connections.

Technical Specifications

75” (191cm)
1920x1080 16:9
4-Core 900 MHz ARM Cortex A7-CPU
1GB
8GB
10/100 Mbit
4x
1x
1x
360 Watt
AC120/ 230V
0/50°C
%5 - %80 (Non-condensed)
IP65

Konzek Technology can make changes in product specifications without prior notice.

konzek | endustri 4.0




