

TAS 75



Industrial Andon Screen

With a 75" (191 cm) LED display and the 1920x1080 resolution, Tueks Andon Display are designed to meet industrial operating conditions. The wide screen and bright screen make it easy to follow from a distance. Protected by 5mm tempered glass sealed for dust protection. It is painted with electrostatic paint. There are ventilation ducts and ventilation fans.

> *The product is shipped with 80x80x2.5mm carrier feet for mounting and 8mm flanges for connections.

Technical Specifications

Screen Size	75" (191cm)
Display Resolution	1920x1080 16:9
Processor	4-Core 900 MHz ARM Cortex A7-CPU
RAM	1GB
Storage	8GB
Ethernet	10/100 Mbit
USB	4x
HDMI	1x
VGA	1x
Power Consumption	360 Watt
Voltage Range	AC120 / 230V
Operating Temrerature Range	0 / 50°C
Operating Humidity Range	%5 - %80 (Non-condensed)
Protection Class	IP65

Konzek Technology can make changes in product specifications without prior notice.